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Agenda 
 

Alaska State Board 

of Social Work 

Examiners 

 
June  2ND, 2017 

 

8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 

 

 

Telephonic Meeting 

 

 

 

 

Board Members: 

 
Chair Member 

Danielle LaFon, LBSW 

 

Angela Christiansen, 

LCSW 

 

Laura Thiesen, LMSW 

 

Rachel Olson, Public 

 

Vacant Seat 

 

 

Board Staff: 

 

Chelsea Childress,  

 

Licensing Examiner 
 

8:30AM 

 

9:10AM 

 

9:20AM 

 

 

 

 

9:45AM 

 

10:00AM 

 

10:30AM 

 

 

11:00AM  

 

 

11:30 – 12:30PM 

 

1:00PM 

 

1:15 PM 

 

4:30 PM 

Call to Order / Roll Call 

 

Review Agenda 

 

Administrative Business 

 Ethics Reporting 

 Meeting Dates 

 Review Minutes 

 Correspondence 

 Liaison & Conference Report 

Investigative Report 

 Inv. Lipker 

Division Update 

 Ms. Hewlett 

New Business 

 Annual Report 

 Vacant Seat Discussion 

Old Business 

 Statutes and Regs Discussion 

Lunch Break 

 

Public Comment 

 

Application Review  

 

Meeting Adjourned 

Chair 

 

Chair 

 

Staff 

 

 
 

Ms. Lipker 

 

Ms. Hewlett 

 

Staff 

 

 

Staff 
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Chair 
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