June 2ND, 2017

Alaska State Board of Social Work Examiners

June 2ND, 2017

Agenda	8:30AM	Call to Order / Roll Call	Chair	Tab 1
Alaska State Board of Social Work Examiners	9:10AM	Review Agenda	Chair	
June 2 ND , 2017	9:20AM	Administrative Business	Staff	Tab 2
8:30 AM – 4:30 PM Telephonic Meeting		 Ethics Reporting Meeting Dates Review Minutes Correspondence 		
relephone weeting	9:45AM	Liaison & Conference Report Investigative Report	Ms. Lipker	Tab 3
D. I.M. I	J.+JAIVI	Inv. Lipker		
Board Members:	10:00AM	Division Update	Ms. Hewlett	Tab 4
<u>Chair Member</u> Danielle LaFon, LBSW		• Ms. Hewlett		
Angela Christiansen, LCSW	10:30AM	New Business	Staff	Tab 5
Laura Thiesen, LMSW		Annual ReportVacant Seat Discussion		
Rachel Olson, Public	11:00AM	Old Business	Staff	Tab 6
Vacant Seat		• Statutes and Regs Discussion		
Board Staff:	11:30 – 12:30PM	Lunch Break		
Chelsea Childress, Licensing Examiner	1:00PM	Public Comment		
	1:15 PM	Application Review	Staff	Tab 7
	4:30 PM	Meeting Adjourned	Chair	